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Item ID: TTCPO4
CRIMPING PLIER SET TT1 4 PIECES

ORI AED.

oS e,
\ . .
| ovEsawe cowgnion Tesmas

SPECIFICATIONS

- Interchangeable ratchet crimping tool
- Automatic locking mechanism to ensure a consistent and correct crimping action
- Includes a range of interchangeable heads

- Use on insulated, non insulated terminals and connectors
- Organised in a tool tray module size 1 (TT1)

TT
n SERIES

Country Of Origin
Barcode

ETIM

UNSPSC

Net Weight
Width

Depth

Height

Inlay Material

No. Of Pieces
Type Of Set
Certificates
Batteries Included

Taiwan
5020385081567
EC000168
2711518

877 gr

142 mm

265 mm

50 mm

PS

TengTools is a Swedish company present in more than 30 markets
worldwide, and offers hand tools in smart storage solutions for demanding
professionals within the automotive, maintenance and engineering sectors,
as well as motor sport enthusiasts who aspire to use the same tools as top
mechanics across the globe.
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Item ID: TTCPO4

CRIMPING PLIER SET TT1 4 PIECES

INCLUDED SETS & ITEMS

Article no. Product name
CP52 Ratcheting Crimping Plier With Three Heads



