## Item ID: TTCP04 **CRIMPING PLIER SET TT1 4 PIECES**





- Interchangeable ratchet crimping tool
  Automatic locking mechanism to ensure a consistent and correct crimping action
  Includes a range of interchangeable heads
- $\cdot$  Use on insulated, non insulated terminals and connectors
- $\cdot$  Organised in a tool tray module size 1 (TT1)



SPECIFICATIONS	
Country Of Origin	Taiwan
Barcode	5020385081567
ETIM	EC000168
UNSPSC	27111518
Net Weight	877 gr
Width	142 mm
Depth	265 mm
Height	50 mm
Inlay Material	PS
No. Of Pieces	4
Type Of Set	ТТІ
Certificates	N/A
Batteries Included	No

**DESIGNED IN SWEDEN** 

TengTools is a Swedish company present in more than 30 markets worldwide, and offers hand tools in smart storage solutions for demanding professionals within the automotive, maintenance and engineering sectors, as well as motor sport enthusiasts who aspire to use the same tools as top mechanics across the globe.

Technical changes and errors may occur 2023-06-12 09.14.52





## **CRIMPING PLIER SET TT1 4 PIECES**

## **INCLUDED SETS & ITEMS**

Article no.Product nameCP52Ratcheting Crimping Plier With Three Heads

